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DEPARTMENT CALENDER OF EVENTS -EVEN SEMESTER 2017-2018

Date Day Event Planned Date Day Event Planned
January 29, 2018| Monday PAC Meeting March 1,2018| Thursday Time Table and Transport Committee Meeting.
January 30, 2018/ Tuesday March 2, 2018| Friday First Review of 8th sem B.E. Project Work.
January 31, 2018| Wednesday March 3, 2018| Saturday First Review of 8th sem B.E. Project Work.
February 1, 2018 Thursday March 4, 2018| Sunday )
February 2, 2018|Friday March 5,2018| Monday
February 3, 2018|Saturday March 6, 2018| Tuesday
February 4, 2018 Sunday March 7,2018| Wednesday
February 5, 2018| Monday Registration and Start of Even sem for 2,4,6,8 B.E . March 8, 2018| Thursday
Additional training on critical problem solving and
February 6, 2018| Tuesday improving interpersonal skills March 9, 2018 Friday
February 7, 2018| Wednesday March 10,2018 Saturday
February 8, 2018|Thursday March 11,2018) Sunday
February 9, 2018|Friday March 12,2018| Monday
February 10, 2018| Saturday March 13,2018| Tuesday Test -1
February 11, 2018| Sunday March 14,2018| Wednesday
Department staff meeting, Finalization of I Internal Attendance status
February 12, 2018| Monday march 15,2018) Thursday and identifying students having critical attendance submission to HOD.
F~hruary 13, 2018/ Tuesday Maha Shivarathri March 16,2018| Friday
Finalization of I Internal Assesment Marks and Calling the parents of
students having critical attendance and submission to HOD, Routine
February 14, 2018| Wednesday March 17, 2018| Saturday check of attendance registers,index registers and assignments
February 15, 2018| Thursday March 18, 2018| Sunday
February 16, 2018| Friday March 19,2018| Monday Invited talk by expert/guest lecture
February 17, 2018| Saturday II M.Tech Starts, Lesson plan submission. March 20,2018| Tuesday Industrial visit
February 18, 2018| Sunday marcn 21,2018 Wednesday
February 19, 2018| Monday march 22,2018| Thursday
February 20, 2018| Tuesday March 23, 2018| Friday Department Fest- M Power 18
February 21, 2018| Wednesday March 24,2018)| Saturday Invited talk by expert/guest lecture
February 22, 2018 Thursday March 25,2018| Sunday
February 23, 2018 Friday 8th sem Project work Review-I waren 26, 2018| Monday
February 24, 2018| Saturday Mareh 27, 2018| Tuesday Backup action of weak students
February 25, 2018| Sunday March 28, 2018| Wednesday
February 26, 2018| Monday March 29, 2018| Thursday Mahaveera Jayanthi
February 27, 2018| Tuesday March 30, 2018 Friday Good Friday
Routine check of attendance registers,index
February 28, 2018| Wednesday |registers and assignments wareh 31, 2018| Saturday
Date Day Event Planned Date Day Event Planned
April 1, 2018|Sunday May 1, 2018| Tuesday May Day
April 2, 2018|Monday May 2, 2018| Wednesday IV sem M Tech report submission starts, Technical Seminar Review
April 3, 2018|Tuesday May 3, 2018| Thursday
Invited talk by expert on future trends in Automotive
April 4, 2018|Wednesday |Engineering May 4, 2018| Friday
April 5, 2018|Thursday May 5, 2018| Saturday National Conference TTMT 2018
April 6, 2018|Friday 8th sem Project work Review-2 May 6, 2018| Sunday
il 7, 2018|Saturday May 7, 2018| Monday
ril 8, 2018|Sunday May 8, 2018| Tuesday
April 9, 2018|Monday May 9, 2018 Wednesday
April 10, 2018|Tuesday May 10,2018| Thursday
ig:i i; gg}g xsz‘;‘;&y L= g:gf‘r’;ay 8th sem Project work Exhibition and Final Review
April 13, 2018|Friday May 13, 2018| Sunday
April 14, 2018|Saturday Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi May 14, 2018| Monday
April 15, 2018|Sunday May 15, 2018| Tuesday
April 16, 2018|Monday May 16, 2018| Wednesday
April 17, 2018|Tuesday May 17, 2018| Thursday
April 18, 2018|Wednesday _|Basava Jayanthi May 18,2018| Friday
April 19, 2018|Thursday May 19, 2018| Saturday IV sem M Tech report submission starts
April 20, 2018|Friday May 20, 2018| Sunday
April 21, 2018|Saturday May 21, 2018| Monday Test-III
April 22, 2018|Sunday May 22, 2018| Tuesday Test-III
Monday Test-1II,Follow up action for Department specific professional
April 23, 2018 Test-2 May 23, 2018| Wednesday body,Industry tle.-up. ;
April 24, 2018| Tuesday May 24, 2018| Thursday Transport Committee Meeting.
April 25, 2018| Wednesday May 25,2018| Friday
Finalization of II Internal Attendance status and
identifying students having critical attendance
submission to HOD.
April 26, 2018|Thursday Invited talk by expert on Advanced Mechanical softwares | may 26, 2018 Saturday Last Working Day for 2,4,6,8 B.E. and 2nd M.Tech.
April 27, 2018|Friday May 27, 2018| Sunday
Last working day of IV M.Tech, Finalization of II Internal
Assesment Marks and Calling the parents of students
April 28, 2018|Saturday having critical attendance submission to HOD. May 28, 2018| Monday Practical Starts:2,4,6, Theory starts: 8 , IV M.tech theory Starts
April 29, 2018|Sunday 7~ May 29, 2018| Tuesday
Follow up action for Department specific professional
April 30, 2018|Monday body,Industry tie -up. 31 I\ r May 20, 2018| Wednesday
May 31,2018 Thursday
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